

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 4181/2012

C.I.T.-I,RAJKOT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.M.TRANSPORT

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Singh Chauhan,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Saumya Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last opportunity, Ld. Counsel for the appellant shall file the affidavit of valuation by complying order dated 7.9.2015 within a period of four weeks.

List again on 3.2.2016.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.11.26
10:05:45 SCT
Reason: